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Overall Results - Micro Class

Rank #

1 323
2 335
3 324
4 322
5 302
6 339
7 331
8 314
9 330
10 313
11 325
12 315
13 317
14 337
15 327
16 338
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Country

China

United States

Czech Republic

United States

Poland

Brazil

India

United States

Mexico

United States

India

India

United States

United States

India

Poland

University (Team)

Nanjing Univ of
Aeronautics &
Astronauti (Violet)

Univ of Portland
(Portland Pilots)

Brno University of
Technology (Chicken
Wings BUT)

Univ of Cincinnati
(Cincy Flight)

Wroclaw University of
Technology (JetStream
Micro)

Escola de Engenharia
de Sao Carlos (EESC-
USP Mike)

Manipal Institute of
Tech (AeroMIT)

Worcester Polytechnic
Inst (WPI Flyers)

Universidad Autonoma
De Nuevo Leon (Axios
Aero Design)

Univ of Puerto Rico-
Mayaquez (La Bala
Loca)

Nirma Institute of
Technology (TEAM
ARROW)

Dwarkadas J Sanghvi
College of Engrg (DJS
SKYLARK TEJAS)

Georgia Institute of
Technology
(BuzzPlane)

Union College (Union
College Aero)

Vellore Institute of
Technology (Team
Vimaanas Inc.)

Warsaw University of
Technology (WUT
MICRO)

SAE-STAR Admin

Design Presentation

38.1724

40.6741

38.4093

39.0002

41.9865

35.9672

38.9079

35.2410

30.4116

41.5474

33.0551

41.2329

44,5899

36.4284

35.8970

41.8612

30.7200

38.2700

32.9500

30.0900

34.9600

32.7600

43.6500

25.3200

29.9200

37.8500

19.9100

42.8400

36.0200

34.8400

27.3800

19.8800

Tech

Mission Deduction

107.5215

48.9084

51.2974

32.8520

18.2462

26.1000

9.7723

29.7890

27.9506

5.3530

31.2020

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

-5.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Score

171.4139

127.8525

122.6567

101.9422

95.1927

94.8272

92.3302

90.3500

88.2821

84.7504

84.1671

84.0729

80.6099

71.2684

63.2770

61.7412

12
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Rank #

17 328
18 316
19 326
20 333
21 334
22 336
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* N/R = Not Ranked
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Country

United States

United States

United States

India

United States

United States

University (Team)

New Mexico Inst of
Mining & Tech (Flying
Miners)

Northern Arizona Univ
(Aero Jacks)

Tulane Univ (Airtime
Aviation)

Institute Of
Aeronautical
Engineering (IARE
LAKSHYA Micro)

Kettering Univ (Flying
Bulldogs)

Univ of Central Florida
(UCF Knights Aero
Design)

SAE-STAR Admin

Design Presentation

33.5554 30.6500
23.2888 33.4500
26.7634 24.8900
27.1076 18.9800
28.6698 16.6700

5.2338 20.6800

Mission

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Tech
Deduction

-6.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

-5.0

-6.0

Score

58.2054

56.7388

51.6534

46.0876

40.3398

19.9138

212



